(T) 800.282.5600     |     evan@thelightsource.co     |     (F) 888.316.0457
CLASS 1 DIVISION 1 & 2 EMERGENCY
EXC SERIES
66
IN
D
U
S

1&2, Groups E, F and G Complies with NEC,
OSHA and NEMA specification
How to Order
The EXC Series is available with a wide variety of fixtures, mountings, voltages, etc. To make your selection easier, we have listed the standard configurations in the chart above. When ordering exit fixtures, additional to the
basic catalog number, you must specify single or double face and color of faceplate.
Insert these suffix letters at the end of model number.
SERIES CAPACITY NO. OF FIXTURES LAMPS* EXIT SIGN* OPTIONS
EXC= 6V
1EXC= 12V
1= 18W (6V only)
2= 25W (6V only)
3= 36W (6V, 12V)
5= 50W (6V, 12V)
7= 72W (12V only)
-0= No remote
-1= One remote
-2= Two remotes
Blank= No lamps
HB= 6V-8W Bi-Pin halogen
HF= 12V-8W Bi-Pin halogen
HG= 12V-12W Bi-Pin halogen
Blank= No exits
-T1SR= Single face red
-T1SG= Single face green
-T1DR= Double face red
-T1DG= Double face green
Blank= No options
TS= Transfer switch
-D1= Time Delay (5 minutes)
-D2= Time Delay (10 minutes)
-D3= Time Delay (15 minutes)
-RD= Dome reflector
-RA= Angle reflector
-GXP= Aluminum guard
* Lamps for emergency lights * Exit lamp included
Example: 1EXC7-1HG-T1SR-D1